
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Change of Tenant 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Com./Ind. Addition 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

Demolition 0 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Drain Tile Replacement 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fire Repair 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 14 15 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

Mobile Home 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. New) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 8 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

Plumbing (Water Service) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pole Barn 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pool (In-Ground) 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Res. Accessory Structure 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Addition 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Res. Alteration 7 8 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

Res. Deck 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. HVAC 7 10 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

Res. Patio Cover 1 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Res. Roof 3 1 8 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

Permit Unit Summary By Month - April 2025



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Single Family 1 9 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

Res. Two Family 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Shed 1 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Solar System 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 64 78 85 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350
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Start Date 2025-04-01

End Date 2025-04-30

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

April 2025

2024-38315 04/01/2025 PATRICK KEARNEY Res. Addition 43.12-5-15 8836 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $45,000.00 $200.00 627

2025-39121 04/01/2025 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-13 9734 LONGLEAF TRAIL $962,400.00 $3,003.00 3,926

2025-39181 04/01/2025 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 71.07-1-34 9770 ROCKY POINT $13,735.00 $75.00 0

2025-39230 04/01/2025 ROOF REPAIR LLC Res. Roof 71.06-1-21 5020 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $28,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39231 04/01/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.00-3-26.1/BV 9785 TOBERMORY AVENUE $5,643.00 $100.00 0

2025-39232 04/01/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 72.15-2-18 4615 SAWMILL ROAD $6,700.00 $100.00 0

2025-39234 04/01/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 58.18-3-7 5292 MAYFIELD COURT $11,456.00 $100.00 0

2025-39241 04/02/2025 WARGO ENTERPRISES, INC. Demolition 17.03-1-2 7631 Transit Rd $21,420.00 $500.00 16,600

2025-39242 04/02/2025 WARGO ENTERPRISES, INC. Demolition 17.03-1-2 7631 Transit Rd $16,660.00 $500.00 2,500

2025-39243 04/02/2025 WARGO ENTERPRISES, INC. Demolition 17.03-1-2 7631 Transit Rd $59,200.00 $500.00 9,600

2025-39244 04/02/2025 ANTHONY MILONE Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 44.18-2-26 6088 LONG STREET $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39246 04/02/2025 WESTERN NY MOBILE HOME SERVICE Res. Roof 71.13-1-12./AV 9170 SHERIDAN DRIVE #48 $8,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39217 04/02/2025 DORNER DECKING & RENOVATIONS Res. Deck 44.14-2-16.1 9466 PINE BREEZE LANE $27,000.00 $100.00 408

2025-39221 04/02/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.00-3-26.1/FC 9811 KINGSTHORPE TERRACE $10,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39164 04/02/2025 MICORA CONSTRUCTION, INC Demolition 70.03-1-17.1 4401 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Taste of India) $20,000.00 $300.00 2,000

2025-39174 04/02/2025 INFRASERVICES GROUP WIRELESS LLC Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 83.00-3-15.112 4250 RESEARCH PARKWAY $25,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39187 04/03/2025 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Res. Patio Cover 44.17-4-29 6000 CORINNE LANE $120,000.00 $300.00 733

2025-39198 04/03/2025 JOHN & CYNTHIA PRISE Pole Barn 59.00-2-25.22 5435 KRAUS ROAD $90,000.00 $442.00 2,208

2025-39240 04/03/2025 HURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS Generator 44.09-3-9 8766 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39143 04/04/2025 EXCAVATION PROS INC Demolition 71.11-1-8 4720 SPAULDING DRIVE $35,000.00 $500.00 3,074

2025-39189 04/04/2025 ADEMA HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-17.1 4401 Transit Rd ((BUILDING) Clarence Mall) $36,997.00 $300.00 0

2025-39247 04/04/2025 CHERYL & FRANCIS PAWELEK Shed 70.19-3-10 8620 MAIN STREET $1,500.00 $50.00 180

2025-39249 04/04/2025 HEATWAVE, INC. Res. HVAC 70.10-4-18 4699 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $10,846.00 $100.00 0

2025-39250 04/04/2025 BRIAN CARROLL Change of Tenant 71.02-5-28.1 9980 Main St ((Tenant) Papa's Pizza) $100.00 0

2025-39254 04/04/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.09-2-6 9170 HILLVIEW DRIVE $1,200.00 $75.00 0

2025-39253 04/07/2025 NICHOLAS JAMES SAGLIANI Shed 58.13-6-22 8990 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $8,000.00 $50.00 160

2025-39267 04/07/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.05-6-17 5856 FOREST CREEK DR $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39177 04/07/2025 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 58.16-4-17 9731 LONGLEAF TRAIL $78,715.00 $100.00 0

2025-39124 04/07/2025 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 43.15-5-1 6222 RANCH VIEW DRIVE $28,432.00 $100.00 0

2025-39223 04/07/2025 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 57.14-3-2.2 5540 OAK FIELD LANE $27,791.00 $100.00 0

2025-39233 04/07/2025 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST, LLC Res. Roof 30.17-1-3 6830 HEISE ROAD $13,973.00 $100.00 0

2025-39268 04/08/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 82.06-4-31 4160 HARRIS HILL ROAD $15,730.00 $100.00 0

2025-39262 04/09/2025 DANIEL STALL Change of Tenant 70.19-3-3 8560 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) Bagelgrounds) $100.00 0

2025-39263 04/09/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 70.20-4-9 4410 OVERLOOK DRIVE $12,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39264 04/09/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 57.17-1-16 5314 GREENHURST RD $10,837.00 $75.00 0

2025-39266 04/09/2025 BLACK ROCK ROOFING Res. Roof 57.05-6-9 5887 BENT BROOK COURT $29,950.00 $100.00 0

2025-38993 04/09/2025 MOUSSA & INAYA KHALIL Com./Ind. Alteration 70.19-1-23 8450 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) Kady Rose, LLC) $20,000.00 $258.00 1,813

2025-39200 04/10/2025 BRIAN BOSSI Res. Alteration 58.09-5-9 5602 CHATHAM LANE $30,000.00 $450.00 971

2025-39256 04/10/2025 PAT Construction Inc Com./Ind. Alteration 70.12-1-20.1 8800 Sheridan Dr ((Tenant) Erie & Niagara Insurance Association) $20,000.00 $266.00 48

2025-39272 04/11/2025 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 44.17-4-41 9006 SHANNON COURT $88,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39273 04/11/2025 SWIMCO POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 58.16-4-16 9741 LONGLEAF TRAIL $130,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39275 04/11/2025 MELISSA FULLER Change of Tenant 70.18-5-21 8330 Main St ((Tenant) Mel's K9 Cafe) $100.00 0

2025-39219 04/11/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 58.17-13-5 5316 BRIANNAS NOOK $825,000.00 $2,541.00 2,635

2025-39220 04/11/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 58.17-13-6 5320 BRIANNAS NOOK $900,000.00 $2,668.00 2,811

2025-39066 04/14/2025 HEATWAVE, INC. Res. HVAC 72.18-1-1 4525 RANSOM ROAD $6,509.00 $100.00 0

2025-39073 04/14/2025 HEATWAVE, INC. Res. HVAC 31.00-2-20 10540 COUNTY ROAD $5,267.00 $100.00 0

2025-39277 04/14/2025 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 72.01-2-3 5060 WINDING LANE $34,250.00 $100.00 0

2025-39279 04/14/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 31.00-2-19 10470 COUNTY ROAD $7,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39270 04/14/2025 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 44.09-3-22 9017 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $27,941.00 $100.00 0

2025-39271 04/14/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.11-2-5 8550 LAKEMONT DRIVE $4,513.00 $75.00 0

2025-39282 04/14/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 70.06-7-26 5012 RED TAIL RUN $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39285 04/14/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.15-1-10.11 4689 WAYSIDE LANE $4,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39281 04/15/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.14-2-1 8148 OAK LEAF LANE $4,775.00 $100.00 0

2025-39289 04/15/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 58.19-2-1.2 9531 GREINER ROAD $16,605.00 $100.00 0

2025-39290 04/15/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 71.05-1-3 5166 WILLOW BROOK $3,600.00 $75.00 0

2025-39291 04/15/2025 MECHANICAL SERVICES BY RADIANT, INC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 57.10-6-14 5659 CREEKWOOD COURT EAST $10,000.00 $250.00 0

2025-39276 04/15/2025 D.R. EXECUTIVE LANDSCAPING INC. Demolition 18.00-1-1.112 8925 SESH ROAD $6,000.00 $300.00 1,276

2025-39274 04/15/2025 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 43.09-1-13 8205 CLARHERST DRIVE $23,025.00 $100.00 0

2025-39077 04/15/2025 HOUSECRAFTERS, LLC Res. Addition 59.00-3-52 10407 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $275,000.00 $450.00 878

2025-39076 04/16/2025 HOUSECRAFTERS, LLC Res. Addition 5.00-5-23.2 8330 NORTHFIELD RD $90,000.00 $525.00 668

2025-39280 04/16/2025 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 82.07-6-35 8663 HOWARD DRIVE $26,000.00 $100.00 0
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April 2025

2025-39255 04/16/2025 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES GROUP Res. Garage Attached 70.18-1-5.112 4434 WESTWOOD ROAD $40,000.00 $300.00 378

2025-39292 04/16/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 43.15-4-8 8672 MILLCREEK DRIVE $29,150.00 $100.00 0

2025-39299 04/17/2025 Evans Bank, NA Change of Tenant 82.06-3-14 8411 Main St ((Tenant) Evans Bank) $100.00 0

2025-39295 04/17/2025 DECKS UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION Res. Patio Cover 58.16-4-19 9713 LONGLEAF TRAIL $55,500.00 $275.00 659

2025-39286 04/21/2025 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 59.09-3-5 5652 DILLON COURT $46,683.00 $100.00 0

2025-39287 04/21/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 57.19-3-17 5115 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $10,200.00 $100.00 0

2025-39313 04/21/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 70.06-1-10 5060 LEDGE LANE $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39301 04/21/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 72.00-4-30.4 10975 STAGE ROAD $4,282.00 $100.00 0

2025-39302 04/21/2025 MATT & ANTONIO CONTRACTING Res. Roof 70.08-3-11 4977 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $12,900.00 $100.00 0

2025-39303 04/21/2025 COMFORT WINDOW CO. Res. Roof 17.00-3-20 8865 WOLCOTT ROAD $11,655.00 $100.00 0

2025-39304 04/21/2025 TAYLOR ADAM Shed 43.16-2-12 8982 AMY LEIGH LANE $1,000.00 $50.00 143

2025-39305 04/21/2025 LONNY SULLIVAN Change of Tenant 17.03-1-9 7545 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $100.00 0

2025-39322 04/22/2025 CHRISTOPHER MERKLE Plumbing (Com. R+R) 29.00-2-3.21 6995 TRANSIT ROAD $400.00 $132.00 0

2025-39309 04/22/2025 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 72.06-2-2 5120 ALEXANDER DRIVE $2,950.00 $75.00 0

2025-39311 04/22/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.05-3-4 6499 POPLAR COURT $6,400.00 $100.00 0

2025-39312 04/22/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.05-4-24 8065 CENTRE LANE $6,300.00 $100.00 0

2025-39119 04/22/2025 RE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC Res. Patio Cover 44.09-3-38 8977 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $15,000.00 $200.00 624

2025-39212 04/23/2025 PEGASUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Res. Addition 57.11-4-2 5685 NEWHOUSE ROAD $200,000.00 $1,499.00 3,235

2025-39214 04/23/2025 DENNIS RAQUET Res. Single Family 31.00-1-22 7455 SALT ROAD $612,000.00 $2,383.00 3,361

2025-39269 04/23/2025 CRIST CONSTRUCTION Res. Patio Cover 57.19-5-23 5366 COYOTE COURT $40,000.00 $200.00 416

2025-39319 04/23/2025 COWEN WEBER CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 43.06-2-32 8250 CLARHERST DRIVE $18,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39321 04/23/2025 JOHN PARKER Res. Roof 70.16-2-14 4528 E OVERLOOK DRIVE $17,300.00 $100.00 0

2025-39327 04/23/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 6.00-1-30 9065 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $7,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39297 04/24/2025 SWIMCO POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 29.16-1-6 8830 CAMBRIDGE COURT $102,950.00 $150.00 0

2025-39325 04/24/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.20-2-17 8892 GREINER ROAD $1,779.00 $75.00 0

2025-39331 04/24/2025 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 43.11-1-1 8542 QUINCY COURT $23,400.00 $100.00 0

2025-39332 04/24/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Conductor) 70.10-2-8 8240 SHERIDAN DRIVE $4,202.00 $75.00 0

2025-39316 04/24/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 57.14-4-3 8176 WOODVIEW COURT $65,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39293 04/24/2025 L.T.D. HOMES & PROPERTIES Shed 71.17-1-7 9105 MAIN STREET $8,000.00 $50.00 192

2025-39294 04/24/2025 CHAMELEON POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 57.16-3-1 5462 ROLLING CREEK LANE $115,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39284 04/24/2025 DOUGLAS SMITH Res. Patio Cover 70.10-3-12 4710 HELENWOOD DRIVE $30,000.00 $200.00 456

2025-39259 04/24/2025 PAUL & KAREN DOLCE Pool (Above-Ground) 70.08-4-17 8888 THE FAIRWAYS $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39238 04/24/2025 N&E HOME REMODELING Res. Alteration 57.10-6-14 5659 CREEKWOOD COURT EAST $40,000.00 $309.00 1,030

2025-39211 04/24/2025 B&D CONSTRUCTION Pole Barn 45.00-1-35 10650 KELLER ROAD $68,000.00 $182.00 712

2024-38941 04/24/2025 JASON COLLINS Res. Alteration 58.06-3-1 9430 BONNIE FAY DRIVE $30,000.00 $302.00 1,008

2024-38580 04/25/2025 CHRISTOPHER LAVOCAT Com./Ind. Addition 29.19-1-1 8441 County Rd ((BUILDING)) $200,000.00 $4,339.00 6,588

2025-39009 04/25/2025 SHAMROCK RC LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 29.17-3-21 6707 TRANSIT ROAD ((BUILDING) 1) $60,000.00 $450.00 7,000

2025-39141 04/25/2025 S&S CONSTRUCTION Res. Addition 44.00-4-12.211 10155 KELLER ROAD $295,000.00 $600.00 933

2025-39317 04/25/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 43.16-3-21 8945 CLARENCE CENTER RD $53,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39318 04/25/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 17.00-2-50.3 7869 NORTHFIELD RD $56,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39315 04/25/2025 GLAMOUR POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 58.08-2-1 10100 SHAMUS LANE $134,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39296 04/25/2025 BEAUTY POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 71.11-2-24 4865 SPAULDING DRIVE $85,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39333 04/25/2025 MANDEEP BRAR Shed 57.14-3-40 8215 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLE $6,500.00 $50.00 140

2025-39337 04/25/2025 DEAN & ANN MARIE HESS Shed 44.15-1-1 6291 GOODRICH ROAD $3,000.00 $50.00 80

2025-39338 04/25/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 44.09-2-36 6280 Emily Ct $5,900.00 $150.00 0

2025-39339 04/25/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Water Service) 43.11-1-73 6311 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLE $3,690.00 $50.00 0

2025-39340 04/25/2025 NETH & SON, INC. Res. Roof 72.01-4-23.11 10324 MAIN STREET $9,750.00 $100.00 0

2025-39329 04/25/2025 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Deck 58.15-8-9 5409 WATERLEFE DRIVE $14,000.00 $100.00 80

2025-39330 04/25/2025 MARK & DENISE HANNON Shed 82.10-1-4 4050 CLARDON DRIVE $3,000.00 $50.00 72

2025-39324 04/28/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 70.16-2-31 4621 WEST OVERLOOK DRIVE $9,223.00 $75.00 0

2025-39306 04/28/2025 DAWN P HRAB Res. Accessory Structure 44.19-1-29 6065 RAILROAD STREET $196,000.00 $150.00 288

2025-39307 04/28/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 57.18-2-3 5147 CLEARVIEW DRIVE $3,500.00 $200.00 0

2025-39308 04/28/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 43.20-4-44 6068 JESSICA PLACE $8,500.00 $200.00 0

2025-39201 04/28/2025 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Com./Ind. Alteration 44.14-2-65 6204 Goodrich Rd ((BUILDING)) $80,000.00 $804.00 1,941

2025-39210 04/28/2025 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 9486 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $1,011,750.00 $7,040.79 4,796

2025-39237 04/28/2025 G.C. BOSTARD & SONS GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC Res. Single Family 82.08-1-32 4183 CONNECTION DRIVE $915,000.00 $2,227.00 2,840

2025-39236 04/29/2025 WILLIAM VALVO Change of Tenant 71.03-5-10.11 9273 Main St ((Tenant) Captain Hogg's Junk Removal) $100.00 0

2025-39278 04/29/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Patio Cover 58.05-4-17 5830 MONAGHAN LANE $25,000.00 $200.00 200

2024-38542 04/29/2025 DWC MECHANICAL, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-2.11 4199 Transit Rd ((BUILDING) 4199) $35,249.00 $150.00 0

2025-39310 04/29/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 17.00-3-17.2 8695 WOLCOTT ROAD $18,260.00 $75.00 0

2025-39345 04/30/2025 SHAMROCK RC LLC Res. Roof 70.06-3-29 5055 CLEARVIEW DRIVE $25,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39352 04/30/2025 BRETT & NICOLE SWIATEK Res. Deck 44.09-2-35 6270 EMILY COURT $10,000.00 $100.00 240

April 2025 Subtotal: $9,256,543.00 $44,520.79 90,528

Grand Total: $9,256,543.00 $44,520.79 90,528
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Permit Report By Type
04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) Captain Hogg's Junk Removal 9273
Main St

WILLIAM VALVO2025-39236 71.03-5-10.11 04/29/2025 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant) Papa's Pizza 9980 Main StBRIAN CARROLL2025-39250 71.02-5-28.1 04/04/2025 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant) Bagelgrounds 8560 MAIN STREETDANIEL STALL2025-39262 70.19-3-3 04/09/2025 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant) Mel's K9 Cafe 8330 Main StMELISSA FULLER2025-39275 70.18-5-21 04/11/2025 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant) Evans Bank 8411 Main StEvans Bank, NA2025-39299 82.06-3-14 04/17/2025 $0.00 $100.00

(BUILDING) 7545 Transit RdLONNY SULLIVAN2025-39305 17.03-1-9 04/21/2025 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

6

$600.00$0.00

Co-Locate (Cell Tower)

4250 RESEARCH PARKWAYINFRASERVICES GROUP WIRELESS
LLC

2025-39174 83.00-3-15.112 04/02/2025 $25,000.00 $150.00

Total:Co-Locate (Cell Tower)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$25,000.00

Com./Ind. Addition

(BUILDING) 8441 County RdCHRISTOPHER LAVOCAT2024-38580 29.19-1-1 04/25/2025 $200,000.00 $4,339.00

Total:Com./Ind. Addition

Amount Totals:

1

$4,339.00$200,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(BUILDING) 4199 4199 Transit RdDWC MECHANICAL, INC.2024-38542 82.01-1-2.11 04/29/2025 $35,249.00 $150.00

(Tenant) Kady Rose, LLC 8450 MAIN
STREET

MOUSSA & INAYA KHALIL2025-38993 70.19-1-23 04/09/2025 $20,000.00 $258.00

(BUILDING) 1 6707 TRANSIT ROADSHAMROCK RC LLC2025-39009 29.17-3-21 04/25/2025 $60,000.00 $450.00

(BUILDING) Clarence Mall 4401 Transit RdADEMA HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING INC.

2025-39189 70.03-1-17.1 04/04/2025 $36,997.00 $300.00

(BUILDING) 6204 Goodrich RdSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-39201 44.14-2-65 04/28/2025 $80,000.00 $804.00

(Tenant) Erie & Niagara Insurance Association
8800 Sheridan Dr

PAT Construction Inc2025-39256 70.12-1-20.1 04/10/2025 $20,000.00 $266.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

6

$2,228.00$252,246.00

Demolition

4720 SPAULDING DRIVEEXCAVATION PROS INC2025-39143 71.11-1-8 04/04/2025 $35,000.00 $500.00

(Tenant) Taste of India 4401 Transit RdMICORA CONSTRUCTION, INC2025-39164 70.03-1-17.1 04/02/2025 $20,000.00 $300.00

7631 Transit RdWARGO ENTERPRISES, INC.2025-39241 17.03-1-2 04/02/2025 $21,420.00 $500.00

7631 Transit RdWARGO ENTERPRISES, INC.2025-39242 17.03-1-2 04/02/2025 $16,660.00 $500.00

7631 Transit RdWARGO ENTERPRISES, INC.2025-39243 17.03-1-2 04/02/2025 $59,200.00 $500.00

8925 SESH ROADD.R. EXECUTIVE LANDSCAPING INC.2025-39276 18.00-1-1.112 04/15/2025 $6,000.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

6

$2,600.00$158,280.00

Generator

9770 ROCKY POINTANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2025-39181 71.07-1-34 04/01/2025 $13,735.00 $75.00

8766 STONEBRIAR DRIVEHURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS2025-39240 44.09-3-9 04/03/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

5314 GREENHURST RDZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39264 57.17-1-16 04/09/2025 $10,837.00 $75.00

8695 WOLCOTT ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39310 17.00-3-17.2 04/29/2025 $18,260.00 $75.00

4621 WEST OVERLOOK DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39324 70.16-2-31 04/28/2025 $9,223.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$62,055.00

Plumbing (Com. R+R)

6995 TRANSIT ROADCHRISTOPHER MERKLE2025-39322 29.00-2-3.21 04/22/2025 $400.00 $132.00

Total:Plumbing (Com. R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$132.00$400.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

8240 SHERIDAN DRIVECELLINO PLUMBING2025-39332 70.10-2-8 04/24/2025 $4,202.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$4,202.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

5120 ALEXANDER DRIVESIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2025-39309 72.06-2-2 04/22/2025 $2,950.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,950.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL New)

6280 Emily CtT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39338 44.09-2-36 04/25/2025 $5,900.00 $150.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL New)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$5,900.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

5659 CREEKWOOD COURT EASTMECHANICAL SERVICES BY
RADIANT, INC

2025-39291 57.10-6-14 04/15/2025 $10,000.00 $250.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$250.00$10,000.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

5166 WILLOW BROOKT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39290 71.05-1-3 04/15/2025 $3,600.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$3,600.00

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

6088 LONG STREETANTHONY MILONE2025-39244 44.18-2-26 04/02/2025 $3,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$3,000.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

9170 HILLVIEW DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39254 71.09-2-6 04/04/2025 $1,200.00 $75.00

5856 FOREST CREEK DRROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39267 57.05-6-17 04/07/2025 $1,500.00 $75.00

8550 LAKEMONT DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39271 43.11-2-5 04/14/2025 $4,513.00 $75.00

5012 RED TAIL RUNROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39282 70.06-7-26 04/14/2025 $3,000.00 $75.00

4689 WAYSIDE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39285 71.15-1-10.11 04/14/2025 $4,800.00 $75.00

5060 LEDGE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39313 70.06-1-10 04/21/2025 $1,500.00 $75.00

8892 GREINER ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39325 57.20-2-17 04/24/2025 $1,779.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

7

$525.00$18,292.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

6311 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39339 43.11-1-73 04/25/2025 $3,690.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,690.00

Pole Barn

5435 KRAUS ROADJOHN & CYNTHIA PRISE2025-39198 59.00-2-25.22 04/03/2025 $90,000.00 $442.00

10650 KELLER ROADB&D CONSTRUCTION2025-39211 45.00-1-35 04/24/2025 $68,000.00 $182.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

2

$624.00$158,000.00

Pool (Above-Ground)

8888 THE FAIRWAYSPAUL & KAREN DOLCE2025-39259 70.08-4-17 04/24/2025 $5,000.00 $75.00

Total:Pool (Above-Ground)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$5,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

9006 SHANNON COURTCOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2025-39272 44.17-4-41 04/11/2025 $88,000.00 $150.00

9741 LONGLEAF TRAILSWIMCO POOLS2025-39273 58.16-4-16 04/11/2025 $130,000.00 $150.00

5462 ROLLING CREEK LANECHAMELEON POOLS2025-39294 57.16-3-1 04/24/2025 $115,000.00 $150.00

4865 SPAULDING DRIVEBEAUTY POOLS2025-39296 71.11-2-24 04/25/2025 $85,000.00 $150.00

8830 CAMBRIDGE COURTSWIMCO POOLS2025-39297 29.16-1-6 04/24/2025 $102,950.00 $150.00

10100 SHAMUS LANEGLAMOUR POOLS2025-39315 58.08-2-1 04/25/2025 $134,000.00 $150.00

8176 WOODVIEW COURTPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39316 57.14-4-3 04/24/2025 $65,000.00 $150.00

8945 CLARENCE CENTER RDPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39317 43.16-3-21 04/25/2025 $53,000.00 $150.00

7869 NORTHFIELD RDPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39318 17.00-2-50.3 04/25/2025 $56,000.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

9

$1,350.00$828,950.00

Res. Accessory Structure

6065 RAILROAD STREETDAWN HRAB2025-39306 44.19-1-29 04/28/2025 $196,000.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$196,000.00

Res. Addition

8836 STONEBRIAR DRIVEPATRICK KEARNEY2024-38315 43.12-5-15 04/01/2025 $45,000.00 $200.00

8330 NORTHFIELD RDHOUSECRAFTERS, LLC2025-39076 5.00-5-23.2 04/16/2025 $90,000.00 $525.00

10407 CLARENCE CENTER ROADHOUSECRAFTERS, LLC2025-39077 59.00-3-52 04/15/2025 $275,000.00 $450.00

10155 KELLER ROADS&S CONSTRUCTION2025-39141 44.00-4-12.211 04/25/2025 $295,000.00 $600.00

5685 NEWHOUSE ROADPEGASUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT2025-39212 57.11-4-2 04/23/2025 $200,000.00 $1,499.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

5

$3,274.00$905,000.00

Res. Alteration

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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9430 BONNIE FAY DRIVEJASON COLLINS2024-38941 58.06-3-1 04/24/2025 $30,000.00 $302.00

5602 CHATHAM LANEBRIAN BOSSI2025-39200 58.09-5-9 04/10/2025 $30,000.00 $450.00

5659 CREEKWOOD COURT EASTN&E HOME REMODELING2025-39238 57.10-6-14 04/24/2025 $40,000.00 $309.00

5147 CLEARVIEW DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39307 57.18-2-3 04/28/2025 $3,500.00 $200.00

6068 JESSICA PLACEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39308 43.20-4-44 04/28/2025 $8,500.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

5

$1,461.00$112,000.00

Res. Deck

9466 PINE BREEZE LANEDORNER DECKING & RENOVATIONS2025-39217 44.14-2-16.1 04/02/2025 $27,000.00 $100.00

5409 WATERLEFE DRIVEBESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2025-39329 58.15-8-9 04/25/2025 $14,000.00 $100.00

6270 EMILY COURTBRETT & NICOLE SWIATEK2025-39352 44.09-2-35 04/30/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

3

$300.00$51,000.00

Res. Garage Attached

4434 WESTWOOD ROADCONSTRUCTION SERVICES GROUP2025-39255 70.18-1-5.112 04/16/2025 $40,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Garage Attached

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$40,000.00

Res. HVAC

4525 RANSOM ROADHEATWAVE, INC.2025-39066 72.18-1-1 04/14/2025 $6,509.00 $100.00

10540 COUNTY ROADHEATWAVE, INC.2025-39073 31.00-2-20 04/14/2025 $5,267.00 $100.00

9811 KINGSTHORPE TERRACEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39221 71.00-3-26.1/FC 04/02/2025 $10,500.00 $100.00

9785 TOBERMORY AVENUEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39231 71.00-3- 04/01/2025 $5,643.00 $100.00

4615 SAWMILL ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39232 72.15-2-18 04/01/2025 $6,700.00 $100.00

5292 MAYFIELD COURTBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39234 58.18-3-7 04/01/2025 $11,456.00 $100.00

4699 HEDGEWOOD DRIVEHEATWAVE, INC.2025-39249 70.10-4-18 04/04/2025 $10,846.00 $100.00

4410 OVERLOOK DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39263 70.20-4-9 04/09/2025 $12,000.00 $100.00

4160 HARRIS HILL ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39268 82.06-4-31 04/08/2025 $15,730.00 $100.00

10470 COUNTY ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39279 31.00-2-19 04/14/2025 $7,600.00 $100.00

8148 OAK LEAF LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39281 57.14-2-1 04/15/2025 $4,775.00 $100.00

10975 STAGE ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39301 72.00-4-30.4 04/21/2025 $4,282.00 $100.00

6499 POPLAR COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39311 43.05-3-4 04/22/2025 $6,400.00 $100.00

8065 CENTRE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39312 43.05-4-24 04/22/2025 $6,300.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

14

$1,400.00$114,008.00

Res. Patio Cover

8977 STONEBRIAR DRIVERE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC2025-39119 44.09-3-38 04/22/2025 $15,000.00 $200.00

6000 CORINNE LANESTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-39187 44.17-4-29 04/03/2025 $120,000.00 $300.00

5366 COYOTE COURTCRIST CONSTRUCTION2025-39269 57.19-5-23 04/23/2025 $40,000.00 $200.00

5830 MONAGHAN LANECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39278 58.05-4-17 04/29/2025 $25,000.00 $200.00

4710 HELENWOOD DRIVEDOUGLAS SMITH2025-39284 70.10-3-12 04/24/2025 $30,000.00 $200.00

9713 LONGLEAF TRAILDECKS UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION2025-39295 58.16-4-19 04/17/2025 $55,500.00 $275.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

6

$1,375.00$285,500.00

Res. Roof

5020 OLD GOODRICH ROADROOF REPAIR LLC2025-39230 71.06-1-21 04/01/2025 $28,000.00 $100.00

6830 HEISE ROADERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST,
LLC

2025-39233 30.17-1-3 04/07/2025 $13,973.00 $100.00

9170 SHERIDAN DRIVE #48WESTERN NY MOBILE HOME
SERVICE

2025-39246 71.13-1-12./AV 04/02/2025 $8,000.00 $100.00

5887 BENT BROOK COURTBLACK ROCK ROOFING2025-39266 57.05-6-9 04/09/2025 $29,950.00 $100.00

9017 STONEBRIAR DRIVEAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2025-39270 44.09-3-22 04/14/2025 $27,941.00 $100.00

8205 CLARHERST DRIVEBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2025-39274 43.09-1-13 04/15/2025 $23,025.00 $100.00

5060 WINDING LANEBUFFALO RC, LLC2025-39277 72.01-2-3 04/14/2025 $34,250.00 $100.00

8663 HOWARD DRIVEBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2025-39280 82.07-6-35 04/16/2025 $26,000.00 $100.00

5115 MEADOWBROOK ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39287 57.19-3-17 04/21/2025 $10,200.00 $100.00

9531 GREINER ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39289 58.19-2-1.2 04/15/2025 $16,605.00 $100.00

8672 MILLCREEK DRIVEREUBEN SHETLER2025-39292 43.15-4-8 04/16/2025 $29,150.00 $100.00

4977 SHIMERVILLE ROADMATT & ANTONIO CONTRACTING2025-39302 70.08-3-11 04/21/2025 $12,900.00 $100.00

8865 WOLCOTT ROADCOMFORT WINDOW CO.2025-39303 17.00-3-20 04/21/2025 $11,655.00 $100.00

8250 CLARHERST DRIVECOWEN WEBER CONSTRUCTION2025-39319 43.06-2-32 04/23/2025 $18,000.00 $100.00

4528 E OVERLOOK DRIVEJOHN PARKER2025-39321 70.16-2-14 04/23/2025 $17,300.00 $100.00

9065 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39327 6.00-1-30 04/23/2025 $7,600.00 $100.00

8542 QUINCY COURTHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2025-39331 43.11-1-1 04/24/2025 $23,400.00 $100.00

10324 MAIN STREETNETH & SON, INC.2025-39340 72.01-4-23.11 04/25/2025 $9,750.00 $100.00

5055 CLEARVIEW DRIVESHAMROCK RC LLC2025-39345 70.06-3-29 04/30/2025 $25,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

19

$1,900.00$372,699.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Res. Single Family

9734 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-39121 58.16-4-13 04/01/2025 $962,400.00 $3,003.00

9486 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2025-39210 04/28/2025 $1,011,750.00 $7,040.79

7455 SALT ROADDENNIS RAQUET2025-39214 31.00-1-22 04/23/2025 $612,000.00 $2,383.00

5316 BRIANNAS NOOKMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39219 58.17-13-5 04/11/2025 $825,000.00 $2,541.00

5320 BRIANNAS NOOKMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39220 58.17-13-6 04/11/2025 $900,000.00 $2,668.00

4183 CONNECTION DRIVEG.C. BOSTARD & SONS GENERAL
CONTRACTING LLC

2025-39237 82.08-1-32 04/28/2025 $915,000.00 $2,227.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

6

$19,862.79$5,226,150.00

Shed

8620 MAIN STREETCHERYL & FRANCIS PAWELEK2025-39247 70.19-3-10 04/04/2025 $1,500.00 $50.00

8990 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKNICHOLAS SAGLIANI2025-39253 58.13-6-22 04/07/2025 $8,000.00 $50.00

9105 MAIN STREETL.T.D. HOMES & PROPERTIES2025-39293 71.17-1-7 04/24/2025 $8,000.00 $50.00

8982 AMY LEIGH LANETAYLOR ADAM2025-39304 43.16-2-12 04/21/2025 $1,000.00 $50.00

4050 CLARDON DRIVEMARK & DENISE HANNON2025-39330 82.10-1-4 04/25/2025 $3,000.00 $50.00

8215 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLEMANDEEP BRAR2025-39333 57.14-3-40 04/25/2025 $6,500.00 $50.00

6291 GOODRICH ROADDEAN & ANN MARIE HESS2025-39337 44.15-1-1 04/25/2025 $3,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

7

$350.00$31,000.00

Solar System

6222 RANCH VIEW DRIVECIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2025-39124 43.15-5-1 04/07/2025 $28,432.00 $100.00

9731 LONGLEAF TRAILCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2025-39177 58.16-4-17 04/07/2025 $78,715.00 $100.00

5540 OAK FIELD LANECIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2025-39223 57.14-3-2.2 04/07/2025 $27,791.00 $100.00

5652 DILLON COURTCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2025-39286 59.09-3-5 04/21/2025 $46,683.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

4

$400.00$181,621.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

123

$44,520.79$9,256,543.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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